BLUE MARLIN

(0(1/ (996 wr mare di gualita

5 anHRy 2 A - TUNA BOTTARGA

famanBB- DESCRIPTION 4% - PACKAGING R o
RTOORY ZNH (FOv 7. KOX=)  NOX—: T A~ HEHB REMDET 1548
Tuna bottarga whole and grated Ty 7 2 EiZ8)\y 27 (YF-BF) (100g%i7= Y D F13(E) INFORMATIONS
FAOFRHH X34 - 37 - 71/ Cifiie Grated: glass jar - sea_led plastic bag (YF) TYPICAL VALUES
Caughtatsea - FAOarea 34-37-71 Whole: vacuum plastic bag (YF-BF) (Average values per 100g of product)
[E44%} - INGREDIENTS k- & PR 7 )4
ENX O, ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS YellowFin :10T31]
R4 ¥4 IH OO0, SR s e - s it KJ/Kcal - ENERGY KJ/Kcal | 863/206 poiVIPEYE
Yellowfin Tuna roe (thunnus albacares), salt. o /}l?@ Hﬁégiﬂ];é;}jm 93¢g 7)) — M
Bluefin Tuna roe (thunnus thynnus), salt. ﬁ ggggg?ﬁg{zﬁfgﬁ Sk ofwhi?h saturates 1.2g j:oy > v T ViR %EO);&/uf_ HDET. HA
ERKHEBR - SHELF LIFE Appearance: intact and compact BUK{L#1 - CARBOHYDRATE | 26 K CBERETET
18 H cplp o p WiET @ Tuna bottarga is a delightful ingredient in Mediterranean
-18 monts olor:brown of which sugars g cuisine, obtained from the salting and drying of tuna
TP L M5 > - ALLERGENS Amm'a' pl.easaAnt’ intense of the sea R )NV - PROTEIN 2842¢g roes. There are two main varieties, yellowfin and bluefin,
{4 - Fish Taste: typical, intense, savory A - SALT 14.88¢g each with distinct organoleptic characteristics. Tuna
LIS bottarga has a fragrant and persistent flavor, making it
4 suitable for dishes like pasta, seafood salads, carpaccio,
{R¥F7 73 - STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS and fish tartare. Both varieties are prized gourmet
kR U T2 TR AR ingredi that enhance the taste of numerous dishes,
BOTTARGA - . Store in a cool and dry place. suitable for both simple and elaborate preparations.

DI TONNO

BOTTARGA
DI TONNO

70g
Sigillo di r
} |Garanzia|

g |L
Sigillo di
Garanzia|

BOTTARGA
=] INO




HWAYNDIT— F
(FNA)

Grated in jar
RAYNRIE— ¥

(FNE)
Grated in plasticbag

ENS -TJOYY ¥

Yellowfin whole pieces

R4 E43A9 87
S0 7Oy sF
Bluefin whole pieces

5ANKRy 2} - TUNA BOTTARGA

Weight

BTT-8MS40BM 40g.

BTT-8MS70BM 708g.
BTT-8M050BM 50g.
BTT-8M070BM 70g.
BTT-8M100BM 100g.
BTT-8M250BM 250g.

BTT-9B1508M | 100/300g.

BTT-5B999sM ' 1000/2000 g.

i
TERRE

Packaging

SRR - Glass jar

HSAHE - Glass jar
FEER - Sealed bag
TR - Sealed bag
TREYER - Sealed bag
FEIR - Sealed bag
BEZENRYY
Vacuumbag

BEENYY
Vacuumbag

2.4Kg.

1.680Kg.
5Kg.
5.6Kg.
5Kg.
5Kg.

5Kg.

5Kg.

WEE
Gross weight

10Kg.

6Kg.

5.5Kg.

6Kg.

5.5Kg.
5.5Kg.

5.5Kg.

5.5Kg.

E®REE
Net weight

=

Pieces

60

24

100
80
50
20

20

£+ hn i fi&

it

V.AT.

10%

10%

10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

10%

8020648001407

8020648001704

8020648001001
8020648001071
8020648001018
8020648001056

2258100xxxxxC

2879332xxxxxC



	Pagina 1
	Pagina 2

