



Dal 1996 un mare di qualità

マグロのボツタルガ - TUNA BOTTARGA

商品説明 - DESCRIPTION

マグロのボツタルガ (ブロック、パウダー)
Tuna bottarga whole and grated
FAO採捕漁区34 - 37 - 71番で漁獲
Caught at sea - FAO area 34 - 37 - 71

原材料 - INGREDIENTS

キハダの卵巣、塩
タイセイヨウクロマグロの卵巣、塩
Yellowfin Tuna roe (*thunnus albacares*), salt.
Bluefin Tuna roe (*thunnus thynnus*), salt.

賞味期限 - SHELF LIFE

18か月 - 18 months

アレルゲン - ALLERGENS

魚 - Fish

包装 - PACKAGING

パウダー：ガラス瓶 - 密封袋(YF)
ブロック：真空パック(YF-BF)
Grated: glass jar - sealed plastic bag (YF)
Whole: vacuum plastic bag (YF-BF)

味・香

ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

外観：無傷・濃密
色：茶色
香：なじみやすい磯の香
味：マグロならではの濃厚なうま味
Appearance: intact and compact
Color: brown
Aroma: pleasant, intense of the sea
Taste: typical, intense, savory

栄養成分表示

(100g当たりの平均値)

TYPICAL VALUES

(Average values per 100g of product)

	イエローフィン YellowFin	ブルーフィン BlueFin
熱量 KJ/Kcal - ENERGY KJ/Kcal	863/206	1017/237
脂質 - FAT	9.3 g	12.5 g
飽和脂肪酸 of which saturates	1.2 g	1.8 g
炭水化物 - CARBOHYDRATE	2 g	0 g
糖質 of which sugars	0 g	0 g
タンパク質 - PROTEIN	28.42 g	28.5 g
食塩相当量 - SALT	14.88 g	5.1 g

保存方法 - STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

乾燥した場所で冷蔵保存
Store in a cool and dry place.

情報

INFORMATIONS

マグロのボツタルガはマグロの卵巣を塩漬け、乾燥させた地中海の珍味です。キハダとタイセイヨウクロマグロの2種類が使用され、それぞれ特徴は異なります。独特な香ばしい香りとお余韻を楽しめ、パスタ、シーフード・サラダ、カルパッチョ、タルタルステーキなどに最適です。どちらのボツタルガも万能グルメ食材として様々な一品をリッチにしてくれます。シンプルな料理から手の込んだものまで、様々なご使用いただけます。

Tuna bottarga is a delightful ingredient in Mediterranean cuisine, obtained from the salting and drying of tuna roes. There are two main varieties, yellowfin and bluefin, each with distinct organoleptic characteristics. Tuna bottarga has a fragrant and persistent flavor, making it suitable for dishes like pasta, seafood salads, carpaccio, and fish tartare. Both varieties are prized gourmet ingredients that enhance the taste of numerous dishes, suitable for both simple and elaborate preparations.





Dal 1996 un mare di qualità

マグロのボツタルガ - TUNA BOTTARGA

	コード Code	重量 Weight	包装形態 Packaging	マスターカートン - Master carton			付加価値 税 V.A.T.	EANコード EAN code
				正味重量 Net weight	総重量 Gross weight	個数 Pieces		
 瓶入りパウダー YF (キハダ) Grated in jar	BTT-8MS40BM	40 g.	ガラス瓶 - Glass jar	2.4 Kg.	10 Kg.	60	10%	8020648001407
	BTT-8MS70BM	70 g.	ガラス瓶 - Glass jar	1.680 Kg.	6 Kg.	24	10%	8020648001704
 袋入りパウダー YF (キハダ) Grated in plastic bag	BTT-8M050BM	50 g.	密封袋 - Sealed bag	5 Kg.	5.5 Kg.	100	10%	8020648001001
	BTT-8M070BM	70 g.	密封袋 - Sealed bag	5.6 Kg.	6 Kg.	80	10%	8020648001071
	BTT-8M100BM	100 g.	密封袋 - Sealed bag	5 Kg.	5.5 Kg.	50	10%	8020648001018
	BTT-8M250BM	250 g.	密封袋 - Sealed bag	5 Kg.	5.5 Kg.	20	10%	8020648001056
 キハダ・ブロック YF Yellowfin whole pieces	BTT-9B150BM	100/300 g.	真空パック Vacuum bag	5 Kg.	5.5 Kg.	20	10%	2258100xxxxxC
タイセイヨウクロマ グロ・ブロック BF Bluefin whole pieces	BTT-5B999SM	1000/2000 g.	真空パック Vacuum bag	5 Kg.	5.5 Kg.	5	10%	2879332xxxxxC